
WE O CHAMP 2021_LD
Trépail 17.10.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Marie-Jeanne ARSAC
10033PO ALTAIR
Course : Loisir jaune
Distance : 4020m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 2:28:48 (37'01"/km)

--/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 90 00:14:41 645m 22'46"/km
2. 88 00:04:09 00:18:50 238m 17'26"/km
3. 84 00:07:10 00:26:00 220m 32'35"/km
4. 85 00:07:32 00:33:32 208m 36'13"/km
5. 82 00:21:21 00:54:53 356m 59'58"/km
6. 79 00:19:29 01:14:22 168m 115'58"/km
7. 80 00:14:26 01:28:48 174m 82'57"/km
8. 75 00:22:06 01:50:54 380m 58'09"/km
9. 67 00:08:30 01:59:24 319m 26'39"/km

10. 69 00:07:03 02:06:27 179m 39'23"/km
11. 41 00:11:56 02:18:23 428m 27'53"/km
12. 42 00:03:20 02:21:43 234m 14'15"/km
13. 39 00:05:26 02:27:09 227m 23'56"/km
14. 999 00:01:39 02:28:48 131m 12'36"/km
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